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11/28/2020

12/3/2020

12/4/2020

12/5/2020

12/10/2020

12/11/2020

12/12/2020

12/17/2020

12/18/2020

12/19/2020

MERRY MANSIONS PERFORMANCES
IN THE GREAT ROOM LOBBY
November 28 — December 19

Christian McGee, Pianist

Joshua Chua, Pianist

Kelsey Sham, Harp

Harp Elegance,
Joanna Whitsett, Harp

Sarah Bouse, Pianist

Larry Worhol, Pianist

Marina Tishkova, Pianist

Emily Klein, Harp

Marina Tishkova, Pianist

Marina Tishkova, Pianist
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