

MERRY MANSIONS PERFORMANCES IN THE GREAT ROOM LOBBY November 28 – December 19

Saturday	11/28/2020	Christian McGee, Pianist
Thursday	12/3/2020	Joshua Chua, Pianist
Friday	12/4/2020	Kelsey Sham, Harp
Saturday	12/5/2020	Harp Elegance, Joanna Whitsett, Harp
Thursday	12/10/2020	Sarah Bouse, Pianist
Friday	12/11/2020	Larry Worhol, Pianist
Saturday	12/12/2020	Marina Tishkova, Pianist
Thursday	12/17/2020	Emily Klein, Harp
Friday	12/18/2020	Marina Tishkova, Pianist
Saturday	12/19/2020	Marina Tishkova, Pianist

